PROPOSED WELL SCHEMATIC| DISTRICT LOGATION —
1 BAI('&!‘-
Baker QOil Tools HUGHES
Liner Hanger Products -
Casper, Wyoming USA Baker Oil Tools
A | Bili Barrett Corp BOB SIZE WEIGHT | GRADE | THREAD | DEPTH
ELE Wildcat XE_LéNZ()_15_05603 H2 CASING 7.000 26.0 J-55 LTC 6,374
. ANSCHUTZ EQUUS FARM SIZE WEIGHT | GRADE | THREAD | LENGTH
F @ NABORS M-22 S S e LINER #1 4.500 11.6 P-110 LTC 10,545
s 16,105.0
KCL Y- SIZE WEIGHT | GRADE | THREAD | LENGTH
11-7an-15 TIEBACK #1
= TROY WATTS TIEBACK #2
Tool Material . Depth Length oD ID
L3 Description ) .
i| Number Number (ft.) (ft.) (@in.) (@in.)
, 1 H29629NA01 ZXP Liner Top Packer 5,555.36 20.96 6.062 4.281
2 H292230464 HMC Liner Hanger 5,576.32 6.64 6.031 4,187
' @ Combo Collar, 5" 18# Vam Top HT x 4 1/2" 11.6#
3 10312150 ' R 558296 | 1.49 5.503 3.937
4 H29920030 Spacer Nipple 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC 5,584.45 5.56 4531 4.031
]’»—G) 5 Customer 245 Jts, 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC Casing, P110 5590.01 | 10,310.81 | 4.500 4.000
Property
I 6 H299920030 6' Pup 41/2" 11.6#LTC 15,900.82 6.07 4.500 4.000
il 1 7 H810070028 Alpha Sleeve 15,906.89 3.73 5.625 3.031
{. 8 10183564 2'Pup 41/2" 11.6#LTC 15,910.62 2.10 4.500 4.000
) F_® 9 H299920030 1Jt, 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC Casing, P110 15,912.72 | 42.46 4.500 4.000
13
4 10 H299920030 6' Pup 41/2" 11.6#LTC 15,955.18 6.06 4.500 4.000
4
b 11 H810070028 Alpha Sleeve 1596124 | 3.72 5.625 3.031
L_‘® 12 10183564 2'Pup 41/2" 11.6#LTC 15,964.96 2.10 4.500 4.000
O 13 Customer 1Jt, 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC Casing, P110 15,967.06 | 42.74 4500 4.000
l Property
i p 14 H266550077 Type Il Landing Collar, 1.000" Ball Seat 16,009.80 1.40 5.062 4.000
= Customer " i
1 15 1Jt, 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC Casing, P110 16,011.20 | 4275 4.500 4.000
! Property
< R
! 16 H101880030 Single Valve Float Collar 16,053.95 0.98 5.062 4,125
17 Customer 1Jt, 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC Casing, P110 16,054.93 | 42.54 4.500 4.000
>—@ Property
@ 18 H100950059 Double Valve Float Shoe 16,097.47 2.53 5.062 4.125
16 Bottom Of Shoe 16,100.00
: Set 5' Off Bottom 16,100.00
A
M—_G») ™ @ 16,105.00
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